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STATS COTPOBATION COMMISSION - 15-185-10337-0000

» Give All Information Completely

" Make Requir;  Afdavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mall or Jeliver Beport to:
% Conservation Divislon
» Btate Corporation Commission

gg?cgﬁ.mlgngglsmg Stafford : County. Sec 1}4 Twp 2hS Rege 1l (E) il (W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNW4LSWY4” or footage from lines ... RNENWSE,
, | Lease Owner ......Lhe.Bure. Qil_Gompany.
I | Lease Name........John. Krey... Well Nowwooon 2
' | Office Address....Box. 271 =. Tulsa,. Oklahana
——— b — 1 — — L1 Character of Well (completed es Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) -....Q3.1
| | Date well completed T=23 .19 3 8
l I Applieation for plugging filed 9-11 10 52
{ { Application for plugging approved =13 19.52
! “ Plugging commenced 9-21 19.52
l l Plugging completed 10=30 19.52..
— —; _____ i___ Reeson for abandonment of well or producing formation.....N.Q...lQIJ.gB.R...P.I!int-.ﬂ:bl@... .......... -
!
{ i If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 10=8 19.51._
!

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well eorrectly on above Ye a
Bectlon Plat menced ?
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well.... M. .A . Bives .
Producing formation.... Misener Sand......... Depth to top...3720....... Bottom...380.7....... Total Depth of Well.. 38111 . Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formation Content From Ta Bize Put In Fulled Out i
Missner Sand 03l 3090 3807 o 101 270
n 2720 2759

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the hole, If cement or other plugs were used, state the charncter of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for each plug sst.
LFilled with.croshed.rock.381lL130.3.778L,....Cemented. with 5.sacks. 37781 %o.37h81.

Mudded. 37182 fo. 368 .. Rock. bridge. 365! 1o 350 . Mudded 3501 L0300 ... . Rock hridgze
300 fin.2901! Cemented.290.!.to. 2821, .. Crushed..rack.2821 10, 270L,. . hole.bridged. ak
1601, .. 7.sacks _cement 140! t0.1391,.. Lefk.hale apen.far.fresh. water. well.for.land
LIANeT .

Iz o Q "
t{— 7 =
STAT , .
L0 o
CON'S I ) "~
1!11-,.“ {‘L‘k Yy
I
(If additional description in recassary, use BACK of this sheet) -
Name of Plugging Contractor......EQrbes _Casing Pulling Company
Address Box 221 _=.Great.Bend,.Kansas
STATE OF.........0klahoma , COUNTY OF Tulsa , 68,
He. Ee Schafer {employee of owner NORINHIEREESHERNM] of the a.bove—descnbed well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the aboVe-
described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Signature)
Box #2711, Tulsa,. [Qlahoma
(Address)
SunscapEp AND SwoeN To before me this 3. day of November , 10 5 2
e O 8 N &‘% Mt dnad
' / Notary Public.

My commission expires. 0.8 HE

W 23-8300-5 6-51—20M
PLUGGING =
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_THE PURE OIL COMPANY

WELL LOG

g AND RELATED DATA
i 1 LOG Ty ;
I ToP BOTTOM [THICKNES *  FORMATION et er;zJo 130 s g 999
5 3 : i3 LEASE NO ACRES__ SR ND
‘ i 0 110 110 | Send & Red bed eLevation 2818 propucing pivision Southwestern
1 110 190 80 | Sand & clay '522 14 TWP RGE 1w
9 g 3332 :g R.d bed Disr.. masrd SURVEY.
! Shale : Staffo as
376 | 550 | 174 | Shale & red bea | " iy
550 600 50 Gyp & shale LOCATION
% m m 3 m b’d & shale 2512 FEET NORTH OF SOUTH LINE
“o ’o M. __ggg—FEET EAST OF WEST LINE
m gm m me & 1m° Shel] 8 5m FEET SOUTH OF NORTH LINE
ligg gsg 2:3 gh;;le & el 1654 peer wesT OF EAST LINE
1250 | 1410 | 160 | smele NORTH
1410 | 1520 | 110 | Sendy shale
1520 | 1570 | 50 | Shale & shells
1685 | 1725 | 40 | Broken lime
1725 | 1894 | 169 | Lime : :
; 1970 | 2200 230 Lime 3 es -
: 2200 || 2490 290 Broken lime
Lok 2490 || 2551 61 Shale
@ | 2551 2600 | 89 | Broken shale & lie
| 2640 | 2690 50 | Broken lime
' 2690 (| 2775 85 Lime
2775 | 2782 7 | Shale s dedhy
2782 | 2960 | 178 | Broken lime SENEE B =heA ERL
2960 | 3022 62 Lime '
3022 3082 | 60 | Broken lime s L D e
3082 | 3165 83 P SIZE |WEIGHT|THREAD MAKE SET AT| - REMARKS
3165 || 3233 6_8 Broken lime 10" 35§ 8 | Le We 270
3233 | 3263 30 | Lime 77D 22§ 10 | s. S. 3790
3263 || 3310 47 Broken lime
3310 || 3345 35 Lime :
3345 | 3394 49 Broken lime & sh
3394 | 3579 185 Lime- top of Kans
| City Lime 3402!
3579 || 3622 43 Broken lime
3622 | 3686 64 Lime "
3686 | 3742 56 Broken lime & shale .
3742 3790% Shale & lime CASING CEMENTING RECORD
37904 3794 ; Sand- top of Miseq size | SET AT SJ\SCEKDS 22#2?? RESULTS
\ j : ner Sand 3790' - :
@ | 75| ze0r | 15 | sana- hole ri11ea|[ 107 270, 275  Nome | Good
| - 1000* oil 3794- | 7700 3790| 200 ui =
5797! LINER RECORD
3807 | 3810 s Send & chert NO. JOINTS| NO. JOINTS :
3810 | 2811 1 Chert size | weieHT | LeneT |NOGIONNTS | ROIONTS | seT AT
38l1 | 3817 6 Shale & lime
3817 Lf 3814 czxmixtoili;r BRADENHEAD RECORD
B e MAKE SIZE TYPE KEMARKS |
measurement to b |
‘ from cement mat . ?
,: i ; 1 INITIAL TORPEDO RECORD
i 3814 TOTAL DEPTH DATE or GOt GraRat | NoLBTS, REMARKS !
| o | Shot by/Eastern |
| . 7/18/38 | 3800 | 3810 | 5 . |30 by/Zastern|
NOTE-| Top of i&isener Sand corrected to
| 5787&" : DRILLING COMMENCED. June 11, . 1998
, DRILLING COMPLETED July 23, . 19,98
1 i Rotary
i OVER) DRILLED WITH - TOOLS
l ‘ # ( DRILLED IN WITH S'b&gdard TooLs
} FIRST 24 HRS, PRODUCTION—NATURAL BBLS.
i l ! FIRST 24 HR‘S. PRODUCTION—AFTER SHOT ) 1961 EBLS.
:‘ i GRAVITY. , TEMP , GRADE ’
} - GAS-ROCK PRESS Les.. voLume__ 01,800  cy pr.
? | ! DATE ABANDONED . 19

THE DIVISIONAL OPERATING DEPARTMENT WILL SEND DUPLICATE AND TRIPLICATE COPIES OF THIS
REPORT TO THE GEOLOGICAL DEPARTMENTS OF THE GENERAL OFFICE AND THE DIVISION OFFICE,

i T






